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* Open to Public. 

Week of March 25-31: 
Tues. March 26, 7:30 

-kWed. March 27, 8:00 
Sat. March 30, 8:00 

*Sun. March 31, 8:15 

Week of Apri I 1-7:· 
Mon, April 1, 8:00 

*Tues. April 2, 7:30 
*Thurs. April 4, 8:00 
*Fri. April 5, 9:00 

Sat. . Apr i 1 6 , 8: 00 

Week of Apr i 1 8-14: 
Mon. April 8, 8:00 

· Tues. April 9, 8:00 
-kWed. April 10, 8:15 
*Thurs. Apri 1 11, 8: 00 

Sat. April 13, 8:00 
*Sun. April 14, 8:30 

Week of April 15-21: 
Mon. April 15, 8:00 

*Tues. April 16, 8:00 
-kWed. April 17, 8:00 
*Thurs. April 18, 8:30 
*F rJ • Apr i 1 19, 8: 30 
*Sat. April 20, 8:30 

Week of April 22-28: 
*Mon. April 22, 7:45 

BENNINGTON COLLEGE 
CALENDAR OF EVENING EVENTS 

Spring Term 1963 

Social Science Workshop 
Nicolas Calas, Speaker on Art 
Movie- 11 Ca '" on a Hot Tin Roof" 
Community Concert 

Art Show Opening 
Peace Corps Film and Speaker 
Poetry Reading, May Swenson 
Puppet Show 
Movie-"The Would-Be Gentleman" 

Art Film 
Social Science Workshop(Geo. Stern) 
Faculty Concert 
Lecture, Norman O. Brown 
Movie - "Viridiana" 
2nd Beethoven Concert 

Swan L. R. 
Barn #1 
Theatre 
B1 tn.Cath.H.S. 

New Gallery 
Barn #1 
Carr.Bn. Lnge, 
Theatre 
Theatre 

Barn #1 
Commons Lnge. 
Carriage Barn 
Carriage Barn 
Theatre 
Carr. Bn. Lnge. 

Art Speaker Barn #1 
Dickinson Poetry Lecture, Howard Nemerov Carr. Bn. 
Speaker on Economics, George Silcock Commons Lnge. 
Drama Workshop - Theatre 
Drama Workshop Theatre 
Drama Workshop Theatre 

Barn #1 
Wed. April 24-Sun. April 28 

Speaker, Franzo Crawford 
MID-TERM VACATION 

Week .of April 29-May 5: 
Tues. April 30, 8:00 

-kWed. May 1, 8:15 
Sat. May 4, 8:00 

*Sun. May 5, 8:30 

Week of May 6-12: 
*Mon. May 6, 8:00 

Tues. May 7, 8:00 
Sat. May 11, 8:00 

Week of May 13-19: 
-kWed. May 15, 8:15 
*Sun. May 19, 2:30 

Social Science Workshop 
Faculty Concert 
Movie - "The Hustlers" 
3rd Beethoven Concert 

Art Show Opening 
Literature Workshop 
Movie - "Rocco and His Brothers" 

Student Recital 
Yale Russian Chorus 

Swan L.R. 
Carriage Barn 
Theatre 
Carr.Bn.Lnge. 

New Gal Jery 
Canfield L.R. 
Theatre 

Carriage Barn 
Carri age Barn 



Week of May 20-26: 
*Tues. May 21, 8:00 
*Thurs. May 23, 8~30 
*Fri. May 24, 8:30 
*Sat. May 25, 8:30 

Sun. May 26 

Week of May 27-June 2: 
Tues. May 28, 8:00 

~ed. May 29, 8:15 
Thurs. May 30, 8:00 
Sat. June 1, 8:00 

*Sun. June 2, 5 or 8 p.m. 

Week of June 3-9: 
~on. June 3, 8:00 
*Thurs. June 6, 8:30 
*Fri. June 7, 8:30 
*Sat. June 8, 8~30 
*Sun. June 9, 5:00 

June 14, 8:00 p.m. 
June 15 

- i -

Speaker on World Rel igion,K. Patton 
Dance Workshop 
Dance Workshop 
Dance Workshop 
Community Chorus Concert 

Literature Workshop 
Alumnae Concert 
Social Science Workshop(Arensberg) 
Movie - "The Magician" 
Student Concert 

Senior Art Show Opening 
Drama Workshop 
Drama Workshop 
Drama Workshop 
Student Recital 

Commencement Speaker 
COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES 

Swan L.R. 
Theatre 
Theatre 
Theatre 
Carri age Barn 

Canf i e 1 d L. R. 
Carr.Bn.Lnge. 
Commons Lnge. 
Theatre 
Carriage Barn 

Carri age Barn 
Theatre 
Theatre 
Theatre 
Carriage Barn 

Carriage Barn 

N.B. Community Chorus rehearses every Tuesday through May 21 in Carriage Barn 
Lounge or Pit from 7:30 to 10:00 p.m. 


